FOR INSTALL SUPPORT
888.859.6060
FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT
FOR CUSTOMER SUPPORT
DA STANDARD & DA-LP LIPPED DROP-IN ANCHORS
ZINC PLATED & STAINLESS STEEL

Doc: Drop-InAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 05/26/26  |  Page 4 of 4
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ORDERING INFORMATION
TABLE 4: DAZ STANDARD DROP-IN ANCHOR ZINC PLATED ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE DRILL SIZE QTY/BOX
1DAZ14 1/4 x 1" 3/8" 100
1DAZ38 3/8 x 1-9/16" 1/2" 50
1DAZ12 1/2 x 2" 5/8" 50
1DAZ58 5/8 x 2-1/2" 7/8" 25
1DAZ34 3/4 x 3" 1" 25
TABLE 5: DAS2 STANDARD DROP-IN ANCHOR STAINLESS STEEL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE DRILL SIZE QTY/BOX
1DAS214 1/4 x 1" 3/8" 100
1DAS238 3/8 x 1-9/16" 1/2" 50
1DAS212 1/2 x 2" 5/8" 50
1DAS258 5/8 x 2-1/2" 7/8" 25
1DAS234 3/4 x 3" 1" 25
TABLE 6: DA-LP LIPPED DROP-IN ANCHOR ZINC PLATED ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SIZE DRILL SIZE QTY/BOX
1DAZ38LP 3/8 x 1-9/16" 1/2" 50
1DAZ12LP 1/2 x 2" 5/8" 50